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=
Year IPvas(/32) Variation
2012 112,250,368 18,432
2011 112,231,936 8,733,184
2010 103,498,752 25,729,536
2009 77,769,216 11,078,656 i
2008 66,690,560 7,827,456
2007 58,863,104 7,736,576
2006 51,126,528 7,930,880
2005 43,195,648 8,967,168
2004 34,228,480 3,247,872
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